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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Tue 08/23/2016 5:00 pm JV/V Volleyball vs. Marshall Kirksville Primary
Thu 08/25/2016 6:00 pm JV/V Volleyball @ Mexico Mexico High 2:45 pm
Tue 08/30/2016 5:30 pm JV/V Volleyball vs. Hallsville Kirksville Primary
Wed 08/31/2016 5:30 pm JV/V Volleyball @ Battle High School Battle High School 2:30 pm
Thu 09/01/2016 6:00 pm JV/V Volleyball @ Boonville Boonville High School 2:45 pm
Tue 09/06/2016 5:30 pm JV/V Volleyball @ Fulton Fulton Sr. High 2:30 pm
Thu 09/08/2016 6:00 pm JV/V Volleyball @ Trenton Trenton Sr. High School 3:30 pm
Sat 09/10/2016 8:30 am Volleyball @ Fulton Tournament Fulton Sr. High 6:15 am
Tue 09/13/2016 6:00 pm JV/V Volleyball vs. Mexico Kirksville Primary
Thu 09/15/2016 6:00 pm JV/V Volleyball @ Hannibal Hannibal Sr. High 3:30 pm
Sat 09/17/2016 10:00 am Volleyball @ Smith Cotton Tournament SMITH-COTTON HIGH 6:15 am
Tue 09/20/2016 5:00 pm JV/V Volleyball vs. Chillicothe Kirksville Primary
Thu 09/22/2016 5:00 pm JV/V Volleyball @ Marshall Marshall Sr. High 1:45 pm
Sat 09/24/2016 9:00 am JV Volleyball @ Hannibal Tournament Hannibal Sr. High 6:15 am
Mon 09/26/2016 6:00 pm JV/V Volleyball @ Centerville Centerville High School 4:00 pm
Tue 09/27/2016 6:00 pm JV/V Volleyball vs. Southern Boone Kirksville Primary
Thu 09/29/2016 6:00 pm JV/V Volleyball vs. Fulton (Pink out) Kirksville Primary
Mon 10/03/2016 5:00 pm JV/V Volleyball @ Brookfield Brookfield High 3:00 pm
Tue 10/04/2016 5:30 pm JV/V Volleyball @ Centralia Centralia High 3:00 pm
Thu 10/06/2016 6:00 pm JV/V Volleyball vs.Boonville Kirksville Primary
Tue 10/11/2016 6:00 pm JV/V Volleyball vs. Hannibal (Sr. Night) Kirksville Primary
Mon 10/17/2016 8:00 pm District Volleyball vs. Marshall @ Mexico Mexico High School 5:00 pm
Sat 10/22/2016 5:00 pm HS Volleyball Banquet @ KPS Primary School Cafeteria/Commons


